
PRODUCENT:  BERG Sp. z o.o., ul. Krakowska 61B,

71-017 Szczecin, tel. 48 91 485 47 60-68

berg-agd.pl; tres.net.pl

Wymiary zlewozmywaka
mogą się różnić o 0,3%

ZLEWOZMYWAK LINDA
BRQL 19104 1,0 BOC

Długość  

   Szerokość

 Głębokość komory

Do szafki

Model zlewozmywaka

686 mm

427 mm

175 mm

60 cm 

jednokomorowy


